Datasheet
Differential Pressure Sensor
EE600
Datasheet EE600
v1.13 / All rights reserved  |  2
EE600
The EE600 is designed for the reliable measurement of differential pressure in HVAC, building automation and filter

Datasheet EE600
v1.13 / All rights reserved  |  8
Order Examples
Feature Code Description
Measuring range HV54 ±1 000 Pa (±4 inch WC, ±10 mbar, ±1 kPa)
Output A7 Analogue (voltage and current output)
Display No code Without display
Auto-zero No code Without auto-zero
Output scaling low SAL-200 -2001)
Output scaling high SAH700 +7001)
1) Value in Pa
EE600-HV54A7SAL-200SAH700
Accessories
Accessories Code
Pressure connection set, 2 m (6.6 ft) PVC hose with two ABS pressure
connection nipples (included in the scope of supply)
HA011304
USB-C configuration stick HA011070
E+E Product Configuration Software
(Free download: www.epluse.com/pcs10)
PCS10
EE600-HV53J3D2AF8P1BD5
Feature Code Description
Measuring range HV53 0...10 000 Pa (0...40 inch WC, 0...100 mbar, 0...10 kPa)
Output J3 RS485
Display D2 Display with backlight
Auto-zero AF8 Auto-zero
Protocol P1 Modbus RTU
Baud rate BD5 9 600
For further information please refer to the Accessories datasheet.
Company Headquarters &
Production Site
E+E Elektronik Ges.m.b.H.
Langwiesen 7
4209 Engerwitzdorf | Austria
T +43 7235 605-0
F +43 7235 605-8
Subsidiaries
E+E Sensor Technology (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
T +86 21 6117 6129
E+E Elektronik France SARL
T +33 4 74 72 35 82
E+E Elektronik Deutschland GmbH
T +49 6171 69411-0
E+E Elektronik India Private Limited
T +91 990 440 5400
E+E Elektronik Italia S.r.l.
T +39 02 2707 86 36
E+E Elektronik Korea Ltd.
T +82 31 732 6050
E+E Elektronik Corporation
T +1 847 490 0520
datasheet_EE600 | Version v1.13 | 03-2025